
Event Day Event Date

Paperwork 

Due 

 BY NOON

Guestlist 

Due
Notes

Thursday 18-Sep 4-Sep 23-Sep

Friday 19-Sep 5-Sep 24-Sep

Saturday 20-Sep 5-Sep 24-Sep

Sunday 21-Sep

Monday 22-Sep

Tuesday 23-Sep 9-Sep 26-Sep

Wednesday 24-Sep

Thursday 25-Sep 11-Sep 30-Sep

Friday 26-Sep 12-Sep 1-Oct

Saturday 27-Sep 12-Sep 1-Oct

Sunday 28-Sep

Monday 29-Sep

Tuesday 30-Sep 16-Sep 3-Oct

Wednesday 1-Oct

Thursday 2-Oct 18-Sep 7-Oct

Friday 3-Oct 19-Sep 8-Oct no performers

Saturday 4-Oct 19-Sep 8-Oct
Home football game: No performers and 

no evening on-campus social events 

Sunday 5-Oct

Monday 6-Oct

Tuesday 7-Oct 23-Sep 10-Oct

Wednesday 8-Oct

Thursday 9-Oct 25-Sep 14-Oct

Friday 10-Oct 26-Sep 15-Oct no performers

Saturday 11-Oct 26-Sep 15-Oct
Home football game: No performers and 

no evening on-campus social events 

Sunday 12-Oct

Monday 13-Oct

Tuesday 14-Oct Greek Speak: NO EVENTS

Wednesday 15-Oct

Thursday 16-Oct 2-Oct 21-Oct

Friday 17-Oct 3-Oct 22-Oct

Saturday 18-Oct 3-Oct 22-Oct

Sunday 19-Oct

Monday 20-Oct

Tuesday 21-Oct 7-Oct 24-Oct

Wednesday 22-Oct

Thursday 23-Oct 9-Oct 28-Oct

Friday 24-Oct 10-Oct 29-Oct

Saturday 25-Oct 10-Oct 29-Oct

Sunday 26-Oct

Monday 27-Oct

Tuesday 28-Oct 14-Oct 3-Nov

Wednesday 29-Oct

Thursday 30-Oct 16-Oct 4-Nov

Friday 31-Oct 17-Oct 5-Nov



Event Day Event Date

Paperwork 

Due 

 BY NOON

Guestlist 

Due
Notes

Saturday 1-Nov 17-Oct 5-Nov

Sunday 2-Nov

Monday 3-Nov

Tuesday 4-Nov 21-Oct 7-Nov

Wednesday 5-Nov

Thursday 6-Nov 23-Oct 12-Nov

Friday 7-Nov 24-Oct 13-Nov no performers

Saturday 8-Nov 24-Oct 13-Nov
Home football game: No performers and 

no evening on-campus social events 

Sunday 9-Nov

Monday 10-Nov

Tuesday 11-Nov Veterans Day: NO EVENTS

Wednesday 12-Nov

Thursday 13-Nov 29-Oct 18-Nov Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.

Friday 14-Nov GGW: NO EVENTS

Saturday 15-Nov GGW: NO EVENTS

Sunday 16-Nov

Monday 17-Nov

Tuesday 18-Nov 3-Nov 21-Nov Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.

Wednesday 19-Nov

Thursday 20-Nov 5-Nov 25-Nov Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.

Friday 21-Nov 6-Nov 26-Nov
Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.

 No performers.

Saturday 22-Nov 6-Nov 26-Nov

Home football game: No performers and 

no evening on-campus social events.  

Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.

Sunday 23-Nov

Monday 24-Nov

Tuesday 25-Nov

Wednesday 26-Nov

Thursday 27-Nov

Friday 28-Nov

Saturday 29-Nov

Sunday 30-Nov

Monday 1-Dec

Tuesday 2-Dec 10-Nov 5-Dec Due date "shifted" - Veteran's Day.

Wednesday 3-Dec

Thursday 4-Dec 13-Nov 9-Dec

Friday 5-Dec 14-Nov 10-Dec

Saturday 6-Dec 14-Nov 10-Dec

Sunday 7-Dec

Monday 8-Dec

Tuesday 9-Dec 14-Nov 12-Dec

Thanksgiving - FSP Closed: NO EVENTS


